17  307.00 5SHIRT CO2 60307 620520 PCS  1842.00 307.00

6
 18  277.00 5SHIRT CO2 35277 620520 PCS  1662.00 277.00

11
 19  334.00 5SHIRT CO2 84334 620520 PCS  3674.00 334.00

18
 20  165.00 5SHIRT CO2 40165 620520 PCS  2970.00 165.00

12
 21  254.00 5SHIRT CO2 15254 620520 PCS  3048.00 254.00

43282.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1030.54

1030.54

107.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.